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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Community Infrastructure CIC – Areas 1-8

SPECIFICATION NO: 120595/ 120596/ 120597/ 120599/ 120600/ 120601/ 120602/ 120603 RFQ: 4500-4507

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: January 8, 2014@1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

John Cecchin
Department of
Transportation

30 N. LaSalle, Room 400
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-2255
jcecchin@cityofchicago.org

John Sadler
Department of
Transportation

30 N. LaSalle, Room 400
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-0488
John.sadler@cityofchicago.org

David Leopold
Department of
Transportation

30 N. LaSalle, Room 400
Chicago, IL 60602

312/742-4772

Richard Winkler F H Paschen, S N Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773/444-3474

rwinkler@fhpaschen.com
773/714-0957

Joel Kennedy Constructing
Corp.

5901 N. Cicero Ave, G5
Chicago, IL 60646

773/286-7757 773/286-7758

Timothy Etelamaki AECOM
303 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 600

Chicago, IL 60601
312/842-6740

Tim.etelamaki@aecom.com

Kirt Gohil Sumit Construction
4150 W. Wrightwood Ave.

Chicago, IL 60639
773/276-4600

sumitconstruction@gmail.com
773/276-4644
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Frank Kutschke
Chicago Commercial

Construction
9101 S. Baltimore Ave.

Chicago, IL 60617
773/721-2500

fkutschke@ccc-chicago.com

Paul Sowa Burling Builders, Inc.
44 W. 60

th
Street

Chicago, IL 60621
888/224-3294

psowa@burlingbuilders.com
888/224-3297

Michael Cora HNTB Corporation
One South Wacker Dr., Suite 900

Chicago, IL 60606
312/930-9119

mcora@hntb.com
312/930-9063

Dave Catalanello HNTB Corporation
One South Wacker Dr., Suite 900

Chicago, IL 60606
312/930-9119

dcatalanello@hntb.com
312/930-9063

Violet Gutowska
B.E.T.O.N. Construction

Co.
5097 N. Elston Ave. Suite 305

Chicago, IL 60630
773/283-5100

betonconstruction@hotmail.com
773/283-5101

Adrian Jimenez Spaan Tech, Inc.
311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400

Chicago, IL 60606
312/277-8828

ajimenez@spaantech.com
312/277-8808

Matt Draus
Christy Webber

Landscapes
2900 W. Ferdinand Street

Chicago, IL 60612
773/533-0477

Matt.draus@christywebber.com
773/533-0771


